

Miscellaneous Sidewalk Repairs - Bid Tabulation

Line No.	ALDOT PAY Item No.	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Asphalt Services, Inc.		L&K Construction		McElhenney Construction		Grout, Inc.		Lewis Concrete	
					Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total
1	206C-000	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	300	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 243.00	\$ 72,900.00
2	206D-002	Removing Curb	40	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 500.00
3	206D-003	Removing Curb and Gutter	40	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 720.00
4	210D-001	Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement)	100	CY	\$ 22.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
5	305B-077	Crushed Aggregate, Section 825, for Miscellaneous Use	20	Ton	\$ 42.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00
6	618A-000	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	200	SY	\$ 62.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 81.12	\$ 16,224.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 364.50	\$ 72,900.00
7		Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick (Includes Fiber Mesh)	50	SY	\$ 68.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 88.50	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 20,250.00
8	618B-003	Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick (Includes Wire Mesh)	50	SY	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 97.64	\$ 4,882.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 245.25	\$ 12,262.50
9	618C-001	Truncated Dome	8	SF	\$ 42.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
10	620A-000	Minor Structure Concrete	1	CY	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
11		Handicap Ramp Concrete, 4" Thick	10	SY	\$ 84.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 364.50	\$ 3,645.00
12		Handicap Ramp Concrete, 6" Thick	10	SY	\$ 92.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 4,050.00
13	623B-002	Concrete Curb, Type A	40	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 19.75	\$ 790.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 1,100.00
14	623C-000	Combination Curb & Gutter, Type C	40	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00
15	641S-500	Valve Box Reset	5	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	645K-500	Manhole Frame and Cover Reset	1	EA	\$ 584.00	\$ 584.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
17	650A-000	Topsoil	10	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00
18	654A-000	Solid Sodding	50	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 425.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 210.00
Total Base Bid Amount					<u>\$ 36,645.00</u>		<u>\$ 38,360.00</u>		<u>\$ 47,836.00</u>		<u>\$ 83,032.00</u>		<u>\$ 199,137.50</u>	